FALL 2021
URBAN SEMESTER TOUR DAY THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2021

	TIME
	AGENCY/ORGANIZATION/ADDRESS
	CONTACT

	9:00 am

9:45 head to Lobby and get into car for first stop
(or walk?!)
	Meet and discuss Urban Semester Internship
ROOM ?? anything outside available?
UCONN HARTFORD TIMES BLDG
10 Prospect Street
Hartford, CT
	Lola Elliott-Hugh
Urban Semester
Internship Coordinator
Lola.Elliott-Hugh@uconn.edu
C: 860-798-1539

	10:00 – 11:00


	
City of Hartford – Development Services
260 Constitution Plaza 1st floor (ENTER on Market Street Side of building)
Hartford, CT 06103
www.hartford.gov



	
Aimee Chambers, Director of Planning
860-757-9073

Don Chapman 860-757-9048
Chapd001@hartford.gov
aimee.chambers@hartford.gov


	11:30– 12:20
	
Social Security Administration
960 Main Street
Hartford, CT 06103
www.socialsecurity.gov

	
Carla Martin & David Oliveira
Hartford District Office
Carla.martin@ssa.gov
Ph 877-619-2851 ext 23203

	12:30-1:30
LUNCH
	Parkville Market
1400 Park Street, Hartford, CT 06106
https://parkvillemarket.com
		
	

	1:30 – 2:15
	
Hands on Hartford
55 Bartholomew Ave, 
Hartford, CT 06106
	
Kate Shafer, Development & Communications Manager

kshafer@handsonhartford.org
860-728-3201

	3:00 – 4:15
	 
Community Solutions/The Swift Factory
60 Love Lane 06112
Hartford, CT
860-251-8174

https://community.solutions/projects/swift-factory
https://community.solutions/programs/the-north-hartford-partnership/

	
Salena Robinson
Property Manager Community Solutions
Cell: 860-967-0663

Patrick McKenna, Principle
860-881-2534



	4:30 5:15



5:15 – head back to UCONN/Hartford lobby
	
Charter Oak Cultural Center
21 Charter Oak Ave, Hartford, CT 06106
860-310-2580
https://charteroakcenter.org/


		
	Susan Mazer
Youth Arts Institute Director
860.310.2590 or
860.310.2580 Ext. 1009
SusanM@charteroakcenter.org

Rabbi Donna Berman, Ph.D.
Executive Director
860.310.2584 or
860.310.2580 Ext. 1003
DonnaB@charteroakcenter.org




